Montgomery County

City Parks and Open Space

Recipient: City of Stanton

FY

County Conservation

1997

Greenbelt Trail

Recipient: County Special REAP Account
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Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
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Per county allocations
Per county allocations
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Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
Per county allocations
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Per county allocations
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Per population allocations
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$50,000
Total: $50,000

$9,086
$12,415
$6,121
$4,917
$4,288
$4,587
$5,527
$6,054
$5,992
$5,785
$6,695
$6,759
$4,680
$183
$6,782
$6,705
$7,007
$6,901
$9,627
$11,130
$10,858
$3,872
$5,483
$3,223
$2,179
$2,038
$2,174
$2,530
$2,776
$2,790
$2,583
$2,986
$3,016
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2002  Per population allocations
2003  Per population allocations
2004  Per population allocations
2005  Per population allocations
2006  Per population allocations
2007  Per population allocations
2008  Per population allocations
2009  Per population allocations
2010  Per population allocations

Total:

Historical Resource Development

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY
FY
FY

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY

Recipient:

FY
FY

City of Red Oak

1999  County Courthouse Restoration
County Heritage Foundation, Red Oak

1998  Burlington Northern Depot Restoration
County Historical Society

1990 Montgomery County Planning Project

2000  Nims Barn Agricultural History Exhibits

1996  Protect Collections - climate controls
Montgomery County Historical Foundation

2005  Presa Hist. Coll. For the 21st Century
Save Our Depot

2004  Putting ART in the Murphy Art Cal. Mus.
Stanton Historical Society

2001  Cramer Chapel County School Relocation
TOUCHSTONE

1994  Feas. Study-19th Century home & church
Villisca Public Library

1997  Microfilm newspapers

2004  Villisca Axe Murders

Land Management

Recipient:

FY
FY

Open Space

Recipient:

FY
FY
FY

Total:
Viking Lake State Park
2008  Disaster Repair
2009  Shingles, fix water leak, dump station
Total:

Viking Lake State Park

1997  Frank & Dorothy Jacobs flowage easement

2010 lowa Natural Heritage Foundation tract
1999  Lake Renovation Survey
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$1,917
$75
$2,754
$2,742
$2,851
$2,793
$3,882
$4,507
$4,378
$203,648

$20,000
$10,000
$683
$10,140
$5,106
$8,610
$5,000
$4,266
$2,700
$3,097

$1,059
$70,661

$19,881
$9,466
$29,347

$2,600
$330,000
$12,200
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Roadside Vegetation

2005

Viking Lake Facility Development

Recipient: City of Red Oak

FY
FY
Recipient:
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
Recipient:
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY
FY

1995  Gateway planting

1996  Outdoor Classroom
Montgomery County

1994  Roadside inventory

1993  Seeding equipment

1995  Seeding equipment

2004  Seeding equipment

1990  Special planting

1990  Special planting

1996  Special planting
Montgomery County Roadside Department

2009  Equipment

2009  Equipment

2010 Equipment

2010  Equipment

2010  Equipment

2009  Equipment, Burn training

2009  Seed, Storage

2010  storage bldg/seed and chemical

Soil and Water Enhancement

Recipient: Soil and Water Conservation District
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1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
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2001
2002
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Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
Allocations for practices
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$24,853
Total: $369,653

$1,779
$1,713

$2,800
$9,475
$1,376
$5,733
$9,974
$9,070
$1,145

$6,000

$4,800

$4,000

$5,000

$1,083

$1,300

$703

$586

Total: $66,537

$12,389
$20,603
$6,342
$3,616
$6,871
$6,266
$10,785
$8,888
$7,810
$5,753
$7,223
$15,781
$3,323
$7,968
$11,375
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2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
1991
1992
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
2001
2002
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2005
2006
2007
2008
1992
1993
2008
2009
2005
2006
2007
2008
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010

Allocations for practices $8,041

Allocations for practices $11,770
Allocations for practices $27,521
Allocations for practices $11,978
Allocations for practices $12,300
Forestry & native vegetation $3,115
Forestry & native vegetation $959
Forestry & native vegetation $6,648
Forestry & native vegetation $1,464
Forestry & native vegetation $1,032
Forestry & native vegetation $1,339
Forestry & native vegetation $1,186
Forestry & native vegetation $2,069
Forestry & native vegetation $2,427
Forestry & native vegetation $7,716
Forestry & native vegetation $4,560
Forestry & native vegetation $2,010
Forestry & native vegetation $2,457
Forestry & native vegetation $3,576
Forestry & native vegetation $3,997
Forestry & native vegetation $4,100
Hacklebarney Watershed Protection $5,000
Hacklebarney Watershed Protection $5,000
Hacklebarney Watershed Protection $5,000
Hacklebarney Watershed Protection $5,000
Pilot Grove Park $12,093
Pilot Grove Park $3,765
Pilot Grove Restoration Project $1,000
Pilot Grove Restoration Project $750
Viking Lake Water Quality $750
Viking Lake Water Quality $3,690
Viking Lake Water Quality $2,500
Viking Lake Water Quality $1,500
West Tarkio Watershed $27,655
West Tarkio Watershed $59,995
West Tarkio Watershed $66,007
West Tarkio Watershed $69,868
West Tarkio Watershed $71,659
West Tarkio Watershed $71,208

Total: $667,698

Total REAP Allocations in Montgomery County  $1,457,544
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